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887

Ben Galfi (So..) Elgin (H.S.) 844

McHenry

985

Noah Biagini (So..) Burlington (Central) 970

Ryan Ruthenberg (Jr..) Burlington (Central) 969

Dominick Caruso (Sr..) McHenry 933

Gavyn Gonzalez (Jr..) Burlington (Central) 916

Levi Grych (So..) DeKalb 914

Michael Cozzi (Sr..) Elgin (St. Edward) 906

Caleb Eggers (So..) Elgin (H.S.)

Vince Centanni (Jr..) Elgin (Larkin) 1030

Jake Beam (Sr..) Maple Park (Kaneland) 1028

Spencer Merritt (Fr..) St. Charles (North) 1003

Eric LaPiana (Sr..) Streamwood 998

Chris Taing (Sr..) Elgin (St. Edward) 995

Lucas Johnson (Sr..) Maple Park (Kaneland) 990

Maple Park (Kaneland) 1069

Roy Ophus (Sr..) Elgin (Larkin) 1068

Jason Allen (So..) Elgin (H.S.) 1049

Mark Lawson (Jr..) Elgin (Larkin) 1047

Matthew Leffel (Sr..) Streamwood 1041

Nicholas Caccia (Fr..) St. Charles (North)

1035Mikey McIntyre (Jr..) Streamwood
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382

383

419

436

438

446

465

508

River Glab (Jr..) McHenry 1287

Carl Matter (Sr..) McHenry 1232

Michael Sciabaras (So..) DeKalb 1223

Nick Weaver (Sr..) Streamwood 1213

Austin Kleimann (Jr..) McHenry 1212

Talen Tate (Jr..) DeKalb

1104

Louis Blickem (Jr..) Maple Park (Kaneland) 1071

Nick Casey (So..)

Team Standings

Place

pins 

out
TotalIndividual School

DeKalb 1352

65

120

129

139

140

322

210

215

229

239

248

281

283

284

303

305

311

317

324

349

354

357

1142

Irhaan Iqbal (Jr..) St. Charles (North) 1137

Dylan Bender (Fr.) Carpentersville (Dundee-Crown) 1123

Joe Matuszak (Sr..) Streamwood 1113

1480

1523

5894

Individual ChampionTeam Champion

1352

762 736 637 721 767 791 4414 735.7

661 797 829 742 775 567 4371 728.5
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209

210

215

229

229

230

239

245

Lee McClellan (Sr..)

248

281

283

284

303

304

Louis Blickem (Jr..) Maple Park (Kaneland) 1071

Nick Casey (So..) Maple Park (Kaneland)

295

494

816

975

1029

1331

Team
Game
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Game

1
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6

Game

5

Game

4
Total Average pins out

pins out

to qualify

Sectional Qualifier

Sectional Qualifier

Sectional Qualifier

Sectional Qualifier

38

Sycamore (H.S.)

Woodstock (H.S.) [Coop]

Huntley

South Elgin

McHenry

6030 1005.0

42

63

136

174

982.3

5856 976.0

DeKalb

Streamwood

Maple Park (Kaneland)

St. Charles (North)

Elgin (Larkin)

Elgin (H.S.)

Burlington (Central)

Elgin (St. Edward)

Individual #1

104010581026936986984

922 981 958 1012 1018 965

871 862 431

630

952

1111

1165

1467

1616

1659

6030

947 1020 1133 918 1020 950 5988 998.0

982 1016 1024 946 1104 895 5967 994.5

972 1056 1013 1011 1030 812 5894

969 952 1012 933 5599 933.2

930 877 998 915 859 821 5400 900.0

879 860 803 920 809 807 5078 846.3

744 812 877 881 801 804 4919 819.8

815 983 4865 810.8

684 814 673 819 723 850 4563 760.5

722 749 792 804

Vojtech Cisar (Sr..) DeKalb

Individual School Total
pins 

out

1352 Vojtech Cisar (Sr..)

Saturday, January 14, 2023 Course: Mardi Gras Lanes, DeKalb          Manager: David Rohlman

Sycamore (H.S.) 6030 Vojtech Cisar (Sr..) DeKalb

Individual Standings Standings for Advancing Individuals

ScoreScore
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140

148

170

Caleb Vergona (Sr..) Huntley 1316

Andrew Rossini (Sr..) South Elgin 1292

River Glab (Jr..) McHenry 1287

Evan Borowicz (Sr..) Sycamore (H.S.) 1278

Joshua Waters (Sr..) Huntley 1261

Michael Rossini (So..) South Elgin 1250

Brady Caldwell (Sr..) Woodstock (H.S.) [Coop] 1243

Bradley Schafer (Sr..) Sycamore (H.S.) 1241

Max Haggerty (Fr..) Woodstock (H.S.) [Coop] 1235

Austin Tenglin (So..) Huntley 1235

Carl Matter (Sr..) McHenry 1232

Rylan Voyles (So..) Sycamore (H.S.) 1224

Streamwood 1213

Austin Kleimann (Jr..) McHenry 1212

1104

Zach Cynowa (Sr..) Woodstock (H.S.) [Coop] 1204

Austin Broton (Jr..) Sycamore (H.S.) 1182

Noah Rodriguez (So..) Woodstock (H.S.) [Coop] 1163

Tyler Fink (Sr..) Woodstock (H.S.) [Coop] 1143

Talen Tate (Jr..) DeKalb 1142

Irhaan Iqbal (Jr..) St. Charles (North) 1137

2023 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Hosted by 

Maple Park (Kaneland)  Final Results

1069

Roy Ophus (Sr..) Elgin (Larkin) 1068

Jason Allen (So..) Elgin (H.S.) 1049

Matthew Fishman (So..) Huntley 1048

Dylan Bender (Fr.) Carpentersville (Dundee-Crown) 1123

Dakota Rylek (Sr..) South Elgin 1123

Quinn Bradford (Sr..) South Elgin 1122

Joe Matuszak (Sr..) Streamwood 1113

Aiden Majer (Jr..) South Elgin 1107

Nicholas Caccia (Fr..) St. Charles (North)

Michael Sciabaras (So..) DeKalb 1223

Nick Weaver (Sr..)


